Scancon S5831 - 5800mm med dgre i begge ender, pritsche

Scanvo Trucks Danmark A/S
Harup Skovvej 7, Harup

Type Container
Aksel -
Stand Fabrikneu
Zulassung
Baujahr 2024
Fahrzeugidentifizierungsnummer
S5831-3870
Referenznummer 3870

Dimension

AuBenhdhe mm
AuRenbreite mm
AuBenlange mm
Innenhdhe mm
Innenbreite mm
Innenlange mm

8600 Silkeborg

Seelger
Salgsafdeling
salg@scanvo.dk
+45 8724 4370

+45 3046 2148 / +45 2498 2148

2500
2550
6100
2300
2350
5800

Planenaufbau
Rollneigung
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Pritsche / Koffer

5mm
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